KK Roudnice n.Labem Zavod ¢.102 Podripské slalomy Nedéle 24.7.2005

KATEGORIE: K17Z

Pofadf | St. Jméno 0Oddil VT | RGC | Rok Cas Tr. | 1jizda | Celk. | Zebf.
kateg | ¢&. nar. | jizdy b. | 2jfzda | vysl. | body
26 29 Leona Svehlova C.Kruml. 3 24006 | 1989 | 153.40 | 6 159.40
8 DM 136.00 | 10 | 146.00 | 305.40 12
27 9 Eligka Margakova C.Lipa 2 | 43045 | 1989 ( 122.50 | 8 | 130.50
9 DM 119.40 [ 56 | 175.40 | 305.90 6
28 22 Karolina Novackova Hubertus 2 34016 | 1978 | 123.40 | 4 127.40
139.90 | 52 | 191.90 | 319.30 )
29 14  Alice Bradkova Roudnice 2 49041 | 1988 | 141.80 | 50 | 191.80
6 DS 132.80 ( 12 | 144.80 | 336.60 4
30 32  Ismailava Sevinch Belorus - 99803 | 1986 | 122.00 | 4 126.00
134.20 | 108 | 242.20 | 368.20 0
31 25  Marie Bendova Roudnice 3 49035 | 1992 | 140.20 | 56 | 196.20
2 7S 143.20 | 58 | 201.20 | 397.40 | 3
32 24 Marie Zimova Roudnice 3 49030 | 1992 | 142.30 | 54 [ 196.30
378 196.30 | 54 | 250.30 | 446.60 | 2
33 39  Jana Tykalova Klaster. 0 48072 | 1968 | 182.00 | 60 | 242.00
2 VM 248.90 2 250.90 | 492.90 1
34 2 Ekaterina Lipina, Moskva, - 99903 | 1984 | 272.90 | 60 | 332.90
223.70 | 8 | 231.70 | 564.60 0
35 12 Sarka Blazkova Dukla B. 2 12002 | 1989 | 112.30 | 6 118.30
10 DM 125.00 | 352 | 477.00 | 595.30 0
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